WA

BEER

Corona 129
El Diablo 4
Bintang - Pilsner 79
Bintang = Radler 69
Guinness Stout 69
Bali Hai 49
DRAUGHT BEER

Heineken Tower 3L 897
Heineken 149
Bali Hai Tower 3L 669
Bali Hai (4 glass) 379
Bali Hai 120 {

All prices are in Thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% government tax and services




WINE

WHITE WINE

Wild Rocl Pania, 2014

Chardonnay, New Zealand

Yalumba Y Series, 2016

Pinot Grigio, Australia

Michel Lynch Blanc, 2015

Bordeaux AOC Sauvignon Blanc, France
La Vieille Ferme Luberon Blanc, 2016
Grenache, Ugni Blanc, France

Moulin de Gassac Guilhem White, 2016
Grenache Blend, France

Isola White, 2016

Belgia Moscato, Indonesia

RED WINE

Antinori Peppoli Chianti Classico, 2014
Sangiovese, Merlot, Syrah Chianti, ltaly
Michel Lynch Rouge, 2015

Bordeaux AOC Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, France
Yalumba Y Series Merlot, 2016

Merlot, Australia

La Vieille Ferme Ventoux, 2015

AOC Ventoux - Caringan, France
Argento Malbec, 2016

Malbec, Argentina

Isola Red, 2016

Malvasia Nera, Indonesia

CHAMPAGNE
Bolinger Special Cuvee
NV, France

Lanson Brut

NV, France

SPARKLING WINE

Bisol Jejo Colmei Prosecco
NV, di Valdobb, italy

3R’s Sparkling Brut

NV, Australia

ROSE WINE
Movulin de Gassac Guilhem Rose, 2016
Shiraz Blend, France

Glass
215

200

193

179

145

120

Glass
285

195

187

179

160

120

Glass
585

500

Glass
265

155

Glass
145

All prices are in Thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% government tax and services

Boitle
1050

?85

900

845

735

575

Bottle
1375

900

200

845

750

575

Bottle
2850

2450

Bottle
1250

710

Bottle
690




